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MES DE ENERO DE 2023

Programa

Caédigo | Descripcion

Caddigo
Fuente

Descripcion

Presupuesto

Ejecutado
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Descripcion

Otros
Ingresos

Vigente

Mensual

Acumulado

Anual

Créditos
disponibles
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y
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de
Programasy
01 Proyectos.

11

Fondos
Nacionales

33,088,702.00

33,088,702.00

1,237,411.45

1,237,411.45

1,237,411.45

31,851,290.55
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FONAC

Col. Payaqui Casa # 3601 Calle Maya, ultima casa a la izquierda.
PBX (+504) 2239-9200/ (+504) 22310949 Cel: (+504) 9766-7668

Tegucigalpa, Honduras.
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